
Noelle Hogan Brava Dance Center, NY

Kayleigh Stoler Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Violet Werner Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Nolayn Williams X-Quisite House Of Dance, NJ

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Peyton Fleming McKeon Dance, MA

Cady Nickum Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Penelope Wrisley Dance Studio Of Maine South, ME

Ellie Zomberg Lefton Dance Complex, NH

Timmy Kohut The Spot at Just Dance Studios, CT

Sofia Varacalli Encore Dance Academy, MA

Chloe Friedman Encore Dance Academy, MA

Julia Visan Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Sasha Berenfeld BT DanceCompany, NJ

Ava Laflamme The Talent Factory, RI

Fallon Wilbur The Talent Factory, RI

Genevieve Barnes Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Malia Woolford Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Dylan Valkin Joanne Langione Dance Center, MA

Lyla San Buenaventura Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Greta Doom The Dance Complex, MN

Shannon Choi BT DanceCompany, NJ

Maeve Lynch The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Elliana Landers Encore Dance Academy, MA

Mini Runners-Up



Emily Polis The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

Juliana Loor Encore Dance Academy, MA

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Giuliana Costa Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Dylan Lejuez Brava Dance Center, NY

Victoria Oliveri Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Malia Gazda Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Olivia Ryle Encore Dance Academy, MA

Josephine Chow Arrais Ballet, MA

Harper Lamothe Main Street Dance Center, MA

Eleana Yun Liza Indiciani Studio Of Dance, MA

Addison Leibowitz Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Emily Pierog Brava Dance Center, NY

Taylor Trumbo BT DanceCompany, NJ

Alexis Austin Brava Dance Center, NY

Liana Lazure Elevate Dance Center, MA

Addison Varney Dance Studio Of Maine South, ME

Rebecca Gitis Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Chloe Regan Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Kennedy Canfield NH School of Ballet, NH

Olivia Visan Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Olivia Geraci Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Clara Giacobbe Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Anny Jahaj Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Junior Runners-Up



Mia Nolan-Hayun Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Natalie Chadwick Elevate Dance Center, MA

Delania Bella Jovin Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Giada D'eramo Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Samantha Geller Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Rylee Kelly Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Lucy Greene Dance Expressions, MA

Olivia Wing Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Natalia Soucie Dance Expressions, MA



Jack Schofield Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Elizabeth Weber The Talent Factory, RI

Jazmine Raine Werner Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Landon Indeglia Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Heath Rothschild Joanne Langione Dance Center, MA

Shelby Ellis Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Lynzie Broome Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Paige Kim Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Lacey Goguen Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Ruby Byrne Brava Dance Center, NY

Caitlyn Polis The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

Rachel Sullivan Artistic Dance Conservatory, MA

Lauren Kim Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Allie Brauer Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Janea Latimer Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Maya Lawson Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Quinn Powers Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Alexa Spinola Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Bridget Carrier New England Dance Center, MA

Ella Geraci Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Valeria Antunes The Spot at Just Dance Studios, CT

Caroline Fair New England Dance Center, MA

Kayleigh Bissell Sally McDermott Dance Centers, MA

Linnea Mengwall The Spot at Just Dance Studios, CT

Teen Runners-Up



Natalia Yun Liza Indiciani Studio Of Dance, MA

Lila O'rorke Brava Dance Center, NY

Ethan Novack Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Isabella Varacalli Encore Dance Academy, MA



Noelle Hogan Brava Dance Center, NY

Artie Welsh The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Hannah Vance The Talent Factory, RI

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Jed Mcmanus Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Kaia Masenior Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Emma Polyukhovich NH School of Ballet, NH

Abby Scollins Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Scarlett Sebastyn Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Polly Dean Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Taelyn Albrecht Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Eleanor Williams Encore Dance Academy, MA

Rachel Barros Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Thia Madden NH School of Ballet, NH

Jackson Conley Hoffman School of Dance, NY

Timothy Looby Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Emily Rowe The Talent Factory, RI

Emily Whiteford The Dance Collective, MD

Ava Goldey Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Madeline Oravec Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Abby Coughlin The Spot at Just Dance Studios, CT

Ally Shurson The Dance Complex, MN

Haylee Goguen Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Isabella Vinacco The Talent Factory, RI

Sasha Kotlyar New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Senior Runners-Up



Ada Hamilton Drouin Dance Center, ME

Ava Crean Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Olivia Labranche Melissa Hoffman Dance Center, NH

Brady Campbell Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Mia Cote Dance Studio Of Maine South, ME



Natalia Yun Liza Indiciani Studio Of Dance, MA

Olivia Ryle Encore Dance Academy, MA

Victoria Oliveri Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Josephine Chow Arrais Ballet, MA

Gabby Kilroy Brava Dance Center, NY

Rachel Sullivan Artistic Dance Conservatory, MA

Paige Kim Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Emma Polyukhovich NH School of Ballet, NH

Polly Dean Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Isabella Vinacco The Talent Factory, RI

Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Outstanding Studio

Ballet Scholarships



Malia Woolford Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Geovana Miguel The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Stella Desantis Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Kendall Christian The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Yarelis Jaime Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Charlotte Walton Touch of Class Dance Studio, PA

Katie Kennedy Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Timothy Looby Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Giuliana Costa Flash Pointe Dance, CT

Edma Felix The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Delania Bella Jovin Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Landon Indeglia Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Kerrigan Mize Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Quinn Powers Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Trinity Boxill Drouin Dance Center, ME

Jada Bediako Passion Flux Dance Company, NJ

Sarah Chalarca The Spot at Just Dance Studios, CT

Kaia Masenior Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Tap Scholarships

Hip-Hop Scholarships



James Del Turco Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Neel Gomes Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Ben Nir Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Madz Lusikuff-Carey The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Aidan Nee Miss Linda's School Of Dance, MA

Kaiden Boisjolie Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Preston Adames The Talent Factory, RI

Mila Carbone Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Breleigh Barresi Elevate Dance Center, MA

Atticus Howe Elevate Dance Center, MA

Isabelle Wholley Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy, MA

Lila Haddad Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Noah Hubert Dance Studio Of Maine South, ME

Brooke O'shea New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Nora Pitcher Elevate Dance Center, MA

Edma Felix The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Noah Hubert Dance Studio Of Maine South, ME

Future Star Scholarships

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Kyle Naroian Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Erez Rabbi Joanne Langione Dance Center, MA

Logan Carlson Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Jake Ihsanuallah Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Kyle Lann Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Neel Gomes Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

James Del Turco Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Emily Whiteford The Dance Collective, MD

Scarlett Sebastyn Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Intensive Standout Awards

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by JOE
Mia Nolan-Hayun Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

chosen by SUZI
Kaia Masenior Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

chosen by KIM
Harper Lamothe Main Street Dance Center, MA

chosen by DESMOND
Jack Schofield Elite Academy of Dance, MA

chosen by CHLOE
Nolayn Williams X-Quisite House Of Dance, NJ

chosen by KEENAN
Jada Bediako Passion Flux Dance Company, NJ

Rising Star Award


